Jun 01 2024 (20:00) India Rail Info

Ranchi - Dumka Intercity Express/13320 - Exp - ECR
RNC/Ranchi Junction to DUMK/Dumka
9h 35m - 395 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RNC |[RanchiJunction 13:20 (N 0 52 |629 |SER
2 MURI |[Muri Junction 14:29 14:31 2m |1 1 60 54 (251 |SER
3 |JAA  |Jhalida 14:45 14:46 m (2 |1 73 |54 [290 [SER
4 |KSX [Kotshila Junction 14:59 15:00 m [0 |1 84 |78 [255 |SER
5 |PNW |Pundag 15:09 15:10 m (1 |1 96 |50 (291 [SER
6 BKSC |[Bokaro Steel City 15:30 15:35 5m |1 |1 113 |26 |241 |SER
7 |CRP |Chandrapura Junction 16:11 16:13 2m (2 |1 128 |57 |227 |ECR
8 |TELO |Telo 16:21 16:23 2m (1 |1 136 |33 |227 |ECR
9 |GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh |16:40 17:00 20m |4 |1 145 |37 |235 |ECR
10 [DHN [Dhanbad Junction 17:48 17:53 5m |1 |1 175 |49 |232 |ECR
11 [KMME |Kumardubi 18:40 18:42 2m 1 213 |41 [131 [ER
12 |CRJ Chittaranjan 19:18 19:20 2m |3 |1 238 |62 (178 |ER
13 (JMT [Jamtara 19:34 19:36 2m |1 1 253 |63 |194 [ER
14 |VDS |Vidyasagar 19:53 19:54 m (1 |1 270 |73 |243 |ER
15 |MDP [Madhupur Junction 20:14 20:16 2m (0 |1 294 |62 (248 |ER
16 [MUW [Mathurapur 20:27 20:28 m [0 |1 306 [60 |[260 [ER
17 [SNQ |[Shankarpur 20:37 20:38 im [0 |1 315 |62 ER
18 |KBQ |Kumrabad Rohini 20:42 20:43 Tm (0 |1 319 (22 (253 [ER
19 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 20:55 21:15 20m (1 |1 323 |25 |260 [ER
20 [DGHR |Deoghar junction 21:30 21:35 5m |2 |1 330 |59 |257 |ER
21 |GRMA |Ghormara 21:55 21:56 Tm [0 |1 350 (62 |[252 [ER
22 |BSKH |Basukinath 22:18 22:19 m (1 |1 372 (38 |207 |ER
23 |DUMK |Dumka 22:55 1 395 |- 145 |ER

Jun 01 2024 (20:00) https://indiarailinfo.com




